
8.5 

9.75 

8.5 

9 

8.5 

Cream soda 

8.5 
vanilla & nutmeg infused rum, 
coffee liqueur, coconut sugar 

Aperol spritz 
prosecco, aperol, soda 

Peach & jasmine julep 
peach aperitif, jasmine infused 
bourbon 

vodka, clarified buttermilk, 
lemon, soda 

Gin & tea 
gin, earl grey ice tea, lemon 

Almond & maple old fashioned 
almond washed bourbon whiskey, 
coconut sugar, bitters 

20 

20 

Mimosa 
prosecco, home squeezed OJ 

9.75 Bloody Mary 
vodka, the Picklehouse 
tomato juice, spices, celery 

Mango bellini 
prosecco, mango puree 

Brunch cocktails 
8.5 

8.5 

Home cocktails 
Beer & cider 

Isastegi 
traditional Basque cider 
37.5cl 6% 

Camden hells lager 
33cl 4.6% 

Villages’ rodeo pale ale brewed 
in Deptford, Seattle style 33cl 
4.6% 

Thornbridge’s jaipur ipa 
brewed in the Peak District 
33cl 5.9% 

Lucky saint lager (low alcohol) 
German brewed low-ABV lager 

6.5 

5 

5.5 

5.5 

5 

Wine & sparkling 

Prosecco 
ville d’Arfanta, Italy, 2019 

White, les caves richemer 
piquepoul (ve) 
languedoc, France, 2021 

Orange, tre monti albana di 
romagna (ve) 
emilia-romagna, Italy, 2021 

Red, vinicola serena 
sangiovese merlot 
veneto, Italy, 2019 

8 

8 

8 

8 

25 

25 

25 

25 

glass 
175ml 

btl 
750ml 

125ml glasses are available on request. 

@wherethepancakesare 

5 Virgin Mary 
the Picklehouse tomato 
juice, spices, celery 

Most of our cocktails have been created by a fellow 
lover of all things good (for you) and delicious 

Sourced from beer pioneers Biercraft, a London 
based indie distributor 

Sourced from the change makers at 
London’s Sustainable Wine Company 

Happy hour
Two cocktails for £12 
Monday - Saturday 

4-8pm

Drinks menu 

- Something we love to shout about 

glass | 500ml 
             carafe 

Coffee brew 

Allergy advice: We use common allergens in our restaurant 
and cannot guarantee the absence of allergens from our 
dishes and drinks. The risk of cross contamination of nuts, 
gluten, dairy & egg is high due to the nature of our menu 
and we would not advise those with a severe allergy to these 
to dine with us.

ve - vegan 

wg - without gluten 

All prices are inclusive of VAT. A discretionary 12.5% service 
charge will be added to your bill, 100% of which goes to our 
teams. We are a cashless restaurant.



4.5 

4.2 
4.75 

4.2 

Refreshers 

Earl-grey lemon ice tea 
Hibiscus cooler 
hibiscus, ginger, cinnamon, lime 

3.75
3.75

Fresh lemonade still or sparkling 
Vanilla bean lemonade still or sparkling 

3.5 

3.75 

Karma cola 
Still or sparkling water 75cl 

3.5 

7

5.25 

Matcha latte 
Vanilla genmaicha latte  
White chocolate matcha latte 
Iced matcha latte 
Iced vanilla genmaicha latte 

Tea & Infusions 

The Rare Tea Co. supplies our premium organic matcha 
from Wahoken Gardens, Japan. All matcha drinks are 
made with MOMA oat milk 

All our teas are organic loose leaf from The Rare Tea 
Co. Feel free to ask for a hot water top-up 

Home squeezed OJ 
Apple juice 
Apple & mango juice 

3.75 
4.25 

4.5
4.75
4.5 

7 

6.5

Iced 
Iced americano still or sparkling 
Iced latte 
Iced spanish latte 
Iced mocha 
Iced chocolate 

Shakes 
Moodbooster 
espresso, chocolate, milk, 
vanilla ice cream, cinnamon 
The good vegan (ve)
banana, coconut, almond butter, 
oat milk, vegan vanilla ice cream
Mango lassi 
mango puree, buttermilk, 100% 
pure maple syrup 

Matcha 

Green juice - cold pressed 
cucumber, apple, spinach, kale, 
lemon 
Amber juice - cold pressed 
apple, carrots, lemon, ginger, 
turmeric 

Juice 
4.5

3 
3.5 

6
4.25 

4.5 
5.5 

5.5 

standard 
250ml 

large 
350ml 

Drinks menu 

Hot Chocolate 
Callebaut works directly with farming communities in Ghana and 
Ivory Coast to bring us their 100% sustainable cocoa 

70% dark hot chocolate 4.2 
70% dark & white hot chocolate 
Mocha 70% chocolate  
Mocha 70% white chocolate

Espresso 

3.5 

Cortado (single)

Espresso or macchiato s/db

Flat white 

Cappuccino  

Latte

Americano 

All coffees are double shot. 70% arabica 30% robusta coffee 
beans sourced from London based Doppio Coffee 

4.25 Spanish latte 
L.A. style with condensed milk

whipped cream +1 extra shot +1 honey +1.5 
100% organic Madagascar vanilla syrup +1 
Milk options: Estate Dairy organic milk / British-
grown and certified gluten-free MOMA oat milk 

3.8
 3.25 

 4
 2.5/3.5

4.75
Gingerbread hot chocolate 

5 

4.2 

5.25 
4.75

5
5.5 

3.8
4

4.5
4.5

5
5

3.5
3.5

3.75

3.8

Breakfast 
Earl grey
Emerald green 
Genmaicha 
Jasmine silver tip 
Sooth-me 
organic herbal blend 
Lemon & ginger 
Fresh mint 
Hibiscus & honey 

Specialty 
Pumpkin latte 
Chai latte 
Dirty chai latte 
Turmeric ginger oat latte 
Beetroot latte 

4.5

4.5
4.5




