Drinks menu

Brunch cocktails	glass	500ml carafe
Mimosa prosecco, home squeezed OJ	8.5	20
Mango bellini prosecco, mango puree	8.5	20
Bloody Mary vodka, the Picklehouse tomato juice, spices, celery	9.75	
Virgin Mary the Picklehouse tomato juice, spices, celery	5	

Happy hour

Two cocktails for £12 Monday - Saturday 4-8pm

Home cocktails

Most of our cocktails have been created by a fellow lover of all things good (for you) and delicious

lover of all tillings good (for you, and delicious	
Cream soda vodka, clarified buttermilk, lemon, soda	8.5
Aperol spritz prosecco, aperol, soda	9.75
Coffee brew vanilla & nutmeg infused rum, coffee liqueur, coconut sugar	8.5
Peach & jasmine julep peach aperitif, jasmine infused bourbon	8.5
Gin & tea gin, earl grey ice tea, lemon	9

ያ	<u></u>	f	@wherethepancakesare
---	---------	---	----------------------

- Something we love to shout about

Almond & maple old fashioned

coconut sugar, bitters

almond washed bourbon whiskey,

Wine & sparkling

Sourced from the change makers at London's Sustainable Wine Company	glass 175ml	btl 750ml
Prosecco ville d'Arfanta, Italy, 2019	8	25
White, les caves richemer piquepoul (ve) languedoc, France, 2021	8	25
Orange, tre monti albana di romagna (ve) emilia-romagna, Italy, 2021	8	25
Red, vinicola serena sangiovese merlot veneto, Italy, 2019	8	25

125ml glasses are available on request.

Beer & cider

33cl 4.6%

Sourced from beer pioneers Biercraft, a London based indie distributor

Isastegi traditional Basque cider 37.5cl 6%	6.5
Camden hells lager	5

Villages' rodeo pale ale brewed	5.5
in Deptford, Seattle style 33cl	
4.6%	

Thornbridge's jaipur ipa	5.5
brewed in the Peak District	
33cl 5.9%	

Lucky saint lager (low alcohol)	5
German brewed low-ABV lager	
33cl 0.5% unfiltered	

Allergy advice: We use common allergens in our restaurant and cannot guarantee the absence of allergens from our dishes and drinks. The risk of cross contamination of nuts, gluten, dairy & egg is high due to the nature of our menu and we would not advise those with a severe allergy to these to dine with us.

ve - vegan

8.5

wg - without gluten

All prices are inclusive of VAT. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill, 100% of which goes to our teams. We are a cashless restaurant.

Drinks menu

Juice	standard 250ml	large 350ml
Home squeezed OJ	4.5	6
Apple juice	3	4.25
Apple & mango juice	3.5	4.5
Green juice - cold pressed cucumber, apple, spinach, kale, lemon		5.5
Amber juice - cold pressed apple, carrots, lemon, ginger, turmeric		5.5

Refreshers

Fresh lemonade still or sparkling	3.5
Vanilla bean lemonade still or sparkling	3.75
Earl-grey lemon ice tea	3.75
Hibiscus cooler hibiscus, ginger, cinnamon, lime	3.75
Karma cola	3.5
Still or sparkling water 75cl	5

Espresso

All coffees are double shot. 70% arabica 30% robusta coffee beans sourced from London based Doppio Coffee

Americano	3.5
Cappuccino	3.8
Cortado (single)	3.25
Flat white	3.8
Latte	4
Espresso or macchiato s/db	2.5/3.5
Spanish latte	4.25
L.A. style with condensed milk	

Hot Chocolate

Callebaut works directly with farming communities in Ghana and lvory Coast to bring us their 100% sustainable cocoa

70% dark hot chocolate	4.2
70% dark & white hot chocolate	4.2
Mocha 70% chocolate	4.5
Mocha 70% white chocolate	4.5
Gingerbread hot chocolate	4.5

whipped cream +1 extra shot +1 honey +1.5 100% organic Madagascar vanilla syrup +1 Milk options: Estate Dairy organic milk / Britishgrown and certified gluten-free MOMA oat milk

Iced

ced americano still or sparkling	3.75
ced latte	4.25
ced spanish latte	4.5
ced mocha	4.75
ced chocolate	4.5

Shakes

espresso, chocolate, milk, vanilla ice cream, cinnamon	7
The good vegan (ve) banana, coconut, almond butter, oat milk, vegan vanilla ice cream	7
Mango lassi mango puree, buttermilk, 100% pure maple syrup	6.5

Matcha

The Rare Tea Co. supplies our premium organic matcha from Wahoken Gardens, Japan. All matcha drinks are made with MOMA oat milk

Matcha latte	4.75
Vanilla genmaicha latte	5.25
White chocolate matcha latte	5.25
Iced matcha latte	5
Iced vanilla genmaicha latte	5.5

Tea & Infusions

All our teas are organic loose leaf from The Rare Tea Co. Feel free to ask for a hot water top-up

Breakfast	3.8
Earl grey	4
Emerald green	4.5
Genmaicha 🖢	4.5
Jasmine silver tip	5
Sooth-me	5
organic herbal blend	
Lemon & ginger	3.5
Fresh mint	3.5
Hibiscus & honey	3.75

Specialty

Pumpkin latte	4.75
Chai latte	4.2
Dirty chai latte	4.75
Turmeric ginger oat latte	4.5
Beetroot latte	4.2